
Real-Time Labor Demand: Prosperity Region 10

Ads: 9,050 Ads: 2,690

Ads: 6,600 Ads: 1,680

Ads: 6,550 Ads: 820

Ads: 5,790 Ads: 780

Ads: 5,450 Ads: 750

3,250 ∆ / Month:

2,430 ∆ / Month:

2,050 ∆ / Month:

1,580 ∆ / Month:

1,400 ∆ / Month:

1,250 ∆ / Month:

1,160 ∆ / Month:

1,110 ∆ / Month:

1,020 ∆ / Month:

920 ∆ / Month:Ads:

63,610

Ads:

Ads:

Customer Service Representatives

Ford Motor Company

St. John Health System

Sales and Related

Computer and Mathematical

Healthcare Practitioners

Architecture and Engineering

Administrative Support

Beaumont Health System

-5.6%

Software Developers, Applications

Truck Drivers

Advertised Job Location

Ads: -14.0%

Registered Nurses

Industrial Engineers

Mechanical Engineers

-5.6%

-6.8%

December 2016 Snapshot

Top Job Categories & Employers Education Requirements

Total Ads: Change / Month: -10.2%

Management Analysts

Ads:

Ads:

Ads:

Ads:

Ads: -0.6%

Retail Salespersons

Computer Systems Analysts

Retail Sales Supervisors

-7.8%

-18.8%

-18.9%

-10.0%

FCA US LLC

General Motors Corporation

Top Occupations

Ads: -12.0%

10%

31%

17%

39%

3%

Associate's Degree or
Vocational Training

Bachelor's Degree

Master's Degree or Higher
Less than High School

High School 
Diploma or 
Some College, 
No Degree

Bureau of Labor Market Information and Strategic Initiatives
Source: The Conference Board Help Wanted OnLine® (HWOL) Data Series

For more information, contact Michelle Wein, Economic Analyst, at (517) 241-8272 or weinm@michigan.gov


